PhilGEPS

Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System

ilGEPS

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4905600)

Status: Updated

| Reference Number: | CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE | | Award Type: |
|---------------------------|---|---------------|-----------------------------|
| 10890716 | Laoag City Hall Laoag City Ilocos Norte, Region I, Philippines Catering Services | | Award Notice |
| Control Number: | Awardee : Contact Person : MICHAEL'S CATERING SERVICES MICHAEL VILLEGAS GUIRA | | Contract Amount: |
| 2024-043R | Address : Designation : | | Php152,000.00 |
| Bid Notice Title: | Brgy. 17 NIA Rd. San Francisco, Laoag City Laoag City Ilocos Norte, manager | | Award Date: |
| Cost of meals and snacks | Region I, Philippines | | 03-Jun-2024 |
| for the Charter Month | Line Item | | Publish Date: |
| Celebration and Marunggay | # Product/Service/Project Name | Budget | |
| Festival | 1Catering Services, for the Charter Month Celebration and Marunggay Festival, 90101603, 1, Lot | Php152,000.00 | Date Last Updated: |
| Approved Budget: | | | |
| Php152,000.00 | Reason for Award : | | Contract Number: |
| Procurement Mode: | LCRB | | Tourism-06-001A |
| Shopping - | | | Proceed Date: |
| Ordinary/Regular Office | | | 04-Jun-2024 |
| Supplies & Equipment (Sec | | | Contract Effectivity |
| 52.1.b) | | | Date: |
| Classification: | | | 04-Jun-2024 |
| Goods | | | Contract End Date: |
| Category: | | | 04-Jul-2024 |
| Catering Services | | | Created By: |
| Applicable Procurement | | | Rhonaline Joy B Agara |
| Rules: | | | Date Created: |
| Implementing Rules and | | | 14-Jun-2024 |
| Regulations | | | Approver: |
| Funding Source: | | | |
| Government of the | | | View Documents: |
| Philippines (GOP) | | | 4 |
| Funding Instrument: | | | |
| Budget for the Contract | | | |
| Approved by the | | | |
| Sanggunian | | | |
| Area of Delivery: | | | |
| Ilocos Norte | | | |
| Delivery Period: | | | |
| Contact Person: | | | |
| Rhonaline Joy Agaran | | | |
| Created By: | | | |
| Rhonaline Joy Agaran | | | |